
 

Information Package 

For 

28-3208 Gibbins Rd, Duncan 

 



Updated Townhouse!

BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED TOWNHOME in an awesome spot with a fully fenced yard and located well off the
main road! This 3 bed 2 bath home has a nice open floor plan with a fully updated kitchen with propane
stove, a big cozy living room with a new corner propane fireplace, new washer/dryer, updated bathrooms,
built in shelving, and too many other upgrades to list - please see info pkg for details. You will love those
summer nights in your private yard sitting around the fire pit and enjoying the view into the vacant fields to
the southwest. There is even an EV station! Careful attention to detail and thoughtful use of space are
apparent. This home has to be seen to be truly appreciated. Call your realtor today before this one is gone!

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space

West Duncan
3
2

1239

Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

1970
2026
2021
892941

28-3208 Gibbins Rd

$445,000

Dan Johnson PREC*
Pemberton Holmes - Duncan

(250) 746-8123
wrkn4you@gmail .com

www.DuncanBCRealEstate.ca

Duncan, V9L 2W1

23 Queens Road



Bldg Warr:

Dishwasher, F/S/W/D, Washer, See Remarks

MLS®:

Status: Active

Sub Type:
 0

List Price:

Orig Price:

Pend Date:

Strata Fee: $385

BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED TOWNHOME in an 
awesome spot with a fully fenced yard and 
located well off the main road! This 3 bed 2 
bath home has a nice open floor plan with a 
fully updated kitchen with propane stove, a 
big cozy living room with a new corner 
propane fireplace, new washer/dryer, 
updated bathrooms, built in shelving, and 
too many other upgrades to list - please see 
info pkg for details. You will love those 
summer nights in your private yard sitting 
around the fire pit and enjoying the view into 
the vacant fields to the southwest. There is 
even an EV station! Careful attention to detail 
and thoughtful use of space are apparent. 
This home has to be seen to be truly 
appreciated. Call your realtor today before 
this one is gone!

28 - 3208 Gibbins Rd 

Listing Summary

Sold Price:

DOM:

Row/Twn

Rooms

Remarks

Bth 2Pce:

Ens 4+Pce  0

Bth 3Pce:

 1
 0

Bth 4Pce:  1

 0
Bth 5Pce:  0

Basement: 0 Crawl Space

Baths Tot:  2
Bedrms:  3

 1
Kitchens:

 1,239Fin SqFt:
Unfin SqFt:

Storeys:

Addnl Acc:
Bed & Brk:

Ens 3Pce:
Ens 2Pce:

Layout:

PropaneFP Feat:

Main Level Entry with Upper Level(s)

App Incl:
Intr Ftrs

Fireplaces:

 1

$2,026Taxes:

None
Lgl NC Use:

Frnt Faces:
Built (est): 1970

Accss:
Fndn: Poured Concrete

Accessible Entrance, Ground Level Main Floor

Cool:

Const Mt:

Heat: Baseboard, Electric
Oth Equ:

Frame Wood, Insulation: Ceiling, Insulation: Walls, Stucco
Roof: Membrane

Ext Feat: Fencing: Full, Garden

Building Information

Rooms Summary

Title:$322,5002022 Asmt:

Interior Details

Bldg Style:

Du West Duncan  ~  V9L 1G8

EnerGuide Rtg/Dt:

Lower Main Second Third Other
Fin SqFt
Beds
Baths

Kitchens

 0  0  3  0  0

 0  1  1  0  0

 0  1  0  0  0

 637  602

RoomType Level Dim/Pcs

Main 2-PieceBathroom 
Main 12'8x15'5Dining Room 
Main 5'5x4'7Entrance 
Main 9'7x9'10Kitchen 
Main 13'6x15'6Living Room 
Second 4-PieceBathroom 
Second 11'10x9'10Bedroom 
Second 11'5x8'5Bedroom 
Second 11'7x12'6Primary Bedroom 

 2

892941

Frhld/Str

 0

NW

$445,000

$445,000

Family-Oriented Neighbourhood, Landscaped, Level, No Through Road, Private, Quiet Area, Recreation Nearby

0sqft / 0.00acLot Size Dims (w/d):
Prk Type: Guest, Open

Prk Tota  1

View:
Waste:Municipal Sewer ConnectedWater:

Lot Feat:
Services:

Prk Cm Prp:
Complex:

Prk LCP:
Prk Str Lot:

Gnd/Top?:

SqFt Balc:
SqFt Prk:
SqFt Pat:
SqFt Strg:

Rent Alld?:
Yng Ag Alld?
Pets Alld?:

Shrd Am: Unit Incl:

StrLots/Cplx
Bldgs/Cplx:
Suites/Bldg:
Floors/Bldg:
Lvls/Suite:

 4

 36
 9

 2
 2

Str Lot Incl:

Caretaker, Garbage Removal, Pest Control, Recycling

Private Garden
 0
 0
 1

Lot/Strata Information

0
Aquariums, Birds, Caged Mammals, Cats, Dogs, Number Limit: see Bylaws

Some Rentals: up to 5 units
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